
COURTNEY BUSES 

Bracknell - Camberley 
 194 

via Great Hollands, Crowthorne, Sandhurst, Owlsmoor & The Meadows   

 
 
 
 

Monday to Friday 

 
Service No 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 

Bracknell Bus Station 0620 0725 0830 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1640 1740 1845 

Great Hollands Square 0630 0735 0840 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1650 1750 1855 

Brookers Row 0638 0743 0848 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1658 1758 1903 

Sandhurst Railway Station 0647 0752 0857 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1707 1807 1912 

Rackstraws 0650 0755 0900 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1710 1810 1915 

Owlsmoor (Yeovil Road) 0655 0800 0905 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1715 1815 1920 

The Meadows 0704 0809 0914 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1724 1824 1929 

Camberley Railway Station 0713 0818 0923 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1733 1833 1938 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Camberley - Bracknell  194 

via The Meadows, Owlsmoor, Sandhurst, Crowthorne & Great Hollands   

 
 
 

Monday to Friday 

 
Service No 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 

Camberley Railway Station 0625 0725 0825 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1635 1740 1840 1940 

The Meadows 0636 0736 0836 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1646 1751 1851 1951 

Yeovil Road Shops 0646 0746 0846 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1656 1801 1901 2001 

Rackstraws 0649 0749 0849 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1659 1804 1904 2004 

Sandhurst Railway Station 0653 0753 0853 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1703 1808 1908 2008 

Edgbarrow School 0658 0758 0858 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1708 1813 1913 2013 

Great Hollands Square 0711 0811 0911 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1721 1826 1926 2026 

Bracknell Bus Station 0721 0821 0921 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1731 1836 1936 2036 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COURTNEY BUSES 

Bracknell - Camberley 
 194 

via Great Hollands, Crowthorne, Sandhurst, Owlsmoor & The Meadows   

 
 
 

Saturday 

 
Service No 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 

Bracknell Bus Station 0635 0735 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 

Great Hollands Square 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645 1745 1845 

Brookers Row 0653 0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 

Sandhurst Railway Station 0702 0802 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 

Rackstraws 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 

Owlsmoor (Yeovil Road) 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810  

The Meadows 0719 0819 0919 1019 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519 1619 1719 1819  

Camberley Railway Station 0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Camberley - Bracknell  194 

via The Meadows, Owlsmoor, Sandhurst, Crowthorne & Great Hollands   

 
 
 

Saturday 

 
Service No 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 

Camberley Railway Station  0732 0832 0932 1032 1132 1232 1332 1432 1532 1632 1732 1832 

The Meadows  0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1743 1843 

Yeovil Road Shops  0753 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 

Rackstraws 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556 1656 1756 1856 

Sandhurst Railway Station 0700 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700 1800 1900 

Edgbarrow School 0705 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 1905 

Great Hollands Square 0718 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1618 1718 1818 1918 

Bracknell Bus Station 0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 1928 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



COURTNEY BUSES 

Bracknell - Camberley 
 194 

via Great Hollands, Crowthorne, Sandhurst, Owlsmoor & The Meadows   

 
 
 

Sunday 

 
Service No 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 

 ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH 

Bracknell Bus Station 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1505 1605 1705 1805 

Great Hollands Square 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815 

Brookers Row 0923 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1723 1823 

Sandhurst Railway Station 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 

Rackstraws 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 

Owlsmoor (Yeovil Road) 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739  

The Meadows 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1547 1647 1747  

Camberley Railway Station 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1457 1557 1657 1757  

 
ABH Also on Bank Holidays 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Camberley - Bracknell  194 

via The Meadows, Owlsmoor, Sandhurst, Crowthorne & Great Hollands   

 
 
 

Sunday 

 
Service No 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 194 

 ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH 

Camberley Railway Station  1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 

The Meadows  1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713 1813 

Yeovil Road Shops  1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 

Rackstraws 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 

Sandhurst Railway Station 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1728 1828 

Edgbarrow School 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1631 1731 1831 

Great Hollands Square 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1444 1544 1644 1744 1844 

Bracknell Bus Station 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753 1853 

 
ABH Also on Bank Holidays 

 
 

 

 

 


